2016-2017
State 4-H Animal Team

4-H Team Leader
Janet Schmidt
schmidtj@wsu.edu
509.397.6290

FFA Liaison
Abbie Demeerler
State FFA Executive Director
abbie@washingtonffa.org
509.592.3444

Food Animals
DAIRY
Amber Adams-Progar
Liaison w/ Dept. of Animal Science
Amber.adams-progar@wsu.edu
509.335.0673

Gary Fredricks
garyf@wsu.edu
360.577.3014, ext. 3

Susan Kerr
kerrs@wsu.edu
360.848.6151

BEEF, SHEEP, SWINE
Mark Heitstuman
heitstuman@wsu.edu
509.243.2009

Paul Kuber
pskuber@wsu.edu
509.477.2048

Sarah Smith
smithsm@wsu.edu
509.754.2011

Susan Kerr
kerrs@wsu.edu
360.848.6151

[bookmark: _GoBack]Don Llwellyn
Don.llwellyn@wsu.edu
509.735.3551

Janet Schmidt
schmidtj@wsu.edu
509.397.6290
GOAT
Gary Fredricks
garyf@wsu.edu
360.577.3014, ext. 3

Susan Kerr
kerrs@wsu.edu
360.848.6151

Pamela Watson
pwatson@wsu.edu
360.740.1214

POULTRY
Pamela Watson
pwatson@wsu.edu
360.740.1214

Debbie Moberg-Williams
dmoberg@wsu.edu
509.524.2685

RABBIT 
Nancy Baskett
nbaskett@wsu.edu
206.263.1923

Non-Food Animals
EQUINE
Jennifer Leach
jleach@wsu.edu
460.577.3014, ext. 4

Janet Schmidt
schmidtj@wsu.edu
509.397.6290

Debbie Moberg-Williams
dmoberg@wsu.edu
509.524.2685

Kate McCloskey
kmccloskey@spokanecounty.org
509.477.2165

DOG
Nancy Baskett
nbaskett@wsu.edu
360.263.1923
